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COUNTRY -BUT NOT

Gorgeous 3 bedroom bungalow - with main floor family
room, study, laundry, formal LR an DR, large eat-in
kitchen with lots of Oak cabinetry, 3 woodburning
fireplaces, MBR with 5 pc ensuite (sep shower and
jacuzzi tub), walkout to deck and private backyard,
walkout to oversize double car garage. 125" x 311’ lot
$399,900.

JAN McKEOWN?* sales Rep.
877-5211

BRIAR

i 1200 SQ. FT.
4 Very nice three
bedroom
townhouse
finished top to

. | bottom -
. "4 basement rec
room with
walkout to rear
yard area -
master has walk-
in closet and full
ensuite - eat-in
kitchen. Asking
$167,900. Call
Doug Meal®.

DOUG MEAL?* sales Rep.
877-5211

www.remax-bluesprings-on.com
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COUNTHY BUNGALOW

On a one acre lot in Hillsburgh (other locations
possible). A traditional verandah sets off this lovely
bungalow with the living/dining room stretching into the
kitchen and sunroom. Full master ensuite and main
floor laundry. $299,900. Call Greg Panke*.

GREG PANKE" sales Rep.
877-5211

GLEN WILLIAMS GEM
Finally, an affordable home for the first timer or retiree.
Huge, fenced lot on a quiet street. Interlock driveway,

new windows, main floor family room, 2 gas FPs, gas
heat, town water. Live here now for $184,900.

RYCHARD McKEOWN?* sales Rep.
377 5211

FOUR LEVEL SIDESPLIT

Premium lot overlooking greenlands in one of Erin’s
great neighbourhoods. Hardwood floors in living room
and bedrooms. Large kitchen with walkout to large
deck and private yard. Family room with fireplace and
walkout to patio. Great workshop which has hydro and
heat. Asking $262,500. Don't miss this one.
www.boboliver.com

BOB OLIVER? sales Rep.
877-5211

NOTE CAFI BUFFS $179 00
This cute and cosy downtown Milton home is perfect for
the first time buyer or retiree with a hobby. There is a
large yard and 20" x 25' shop with hydro, loft and gas
furnace. The home is 2 bedrooms, new maple kitchen,
renovated bath and fireplace in living room. Call for
appointment today.

NORINNE KILGOUR* sales Rep.
877-5211
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GREAT NEIGHBOURHOOD
Immaculate heme on large 66’ x 132" lot on mature
street in Rockwood. Oversized 1-1/2 car garage with
direct access to home. Finished basement has walk up,
rec room, 3 piece and study. Upgraded furnace, roof,
windows, central air & more. Only $199,900.

JENNIE STANHOPE* Sales Rep.
919-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS
Legal workshop. Outstanding landscaping with
gazebo hot tub, tiered perennial rock gardens.
Beautiful hardwood flooring and custom oak
kitchen. Must be seen. $197.000.

KATHLEEN WALSH* sales Rep.
877-5211

E)(QUISITE COUNTRY HOME $449 900
Incredible open concept 3+ BR, 3 bath home w/fin
rec rm w/fp & bar, exercise rm w/hot tub, main
floor family rm w/fp and w/o to private yard. 2 car
gar & det. 2.5 car gar.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

GLEN WILLlAMS

This lovely stone home situated on a spacious lot
in the “Glen” offers large living/dining room, stone
fireplace, bright kitchen, 2 ample bedrooms &
modern washroom. Full basement and single car
garage. Being offered at $186,000. Wonderful
starter in much sought after location.

CARUL WOOD* sales Rep.

COUNTRY E]{ECUTI‘UE HOME

An exceptional executive country home on 2 acres, quiet road, very
private. 4 bdrms, 3 baths incl. ensuite with sep. shower and jacuzzi.
Large country kit. with ceramic floors and adjacent family rm w/wood FP
and w/o to yard. Mn fir laundry with entrance to 3 car garage. Formal
living rm and dining room. Bsmt is fin. with a huge “pine” rec rm w/lovely
stone FP and an adjacent games rm suitable for pool table. An easy
commute to Georgetown, Brampton, Miss., Metro, Guelph or
Cambridge. Call Alan McPhedran* for more details.

ALAN McPHEDRAN* sales Rep.
519-856-4348

It's easy to your search for yur DH&M H the web.
Just point and click your mouse to find your DREAM HOME.

RealEstateinGeorgetown.com
“The Best WaIng Find Your Next Home”

NORM PAGET* Sales Rep.

877-5211

= ﬁNEW PHIC

GREAT HOME FOR THE GROWING FAMILY
2200 sq. ft. of space and 5 bedrooms. Situated in the
Village of Rockwood on a great residential street.
Quiet area with parkland and conservation areas
close by.

TIM ROWLAND?* sales Rep.
919-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

email: trowland @trebnet.com
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BINGO!
You'll be the winner in this 3+1 bedroom home in
the charming village of Rockwood. Features
include spacious rooms, brick FP, 4 baths,
hardwood & ceramic floors, CAC, CVAC, large
fenced lot, double car garage & much more.

CAROL OR TONY WALRAVEN* Sales Aep.
877-5211
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MOVE IN CONDITION - $214,900
Gorgeous 3+1 BR, 2 bath, brick bungalow with
new maple kltchen gleammg hardwood and
ceramic floors, finished basement, new windows,
deck and pool. Call Leigh Whiting**.

LEIGH WHITING** Associate Broker
919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945




